

AMBC Membership Form

We appreciate your Booster Club membership, and we welcome all your ideas! Your membership helps support AMHS our students' academics, activities, arts, athletics, clubs, and organizations.

Please visit amhsbooster.org and follow us on social @amhsbooster for additional information, including meeting dates and times, upcoming events, special projects, fundraising opportunities and more!

All membership proceeds benefit AMHS students. AMBC Membership fees: \$10 single membership, \$15 household.

How to join:

- Online registration and credit card payment (visit amhsbooster.org) •
- Complete this form and submit with payment at the next Booster Club meeting or the school office. . (Checks made payable to Auburn Mountainview Booster Club)

www.amhsbooster.org amhsboosterc	ub@gmail.com 😯 💿 @amhsbooster
Member 1 Name:	I am an AMHS:
	□Parent □Supporter
	(you have a current AMHS student)
Email:	ONLY FOR:
	□Coach/Advisor □Teacher/Staff □Parent Rep
Phone:	Group(s):
Member 2 Name:	I am an AMHS:
	□Parent □Supporter
	(you have a current AMHS student)
Email:	ONLY FOR:
	□Coach/Advisor □Teacher/Staff □Parent Rep
Phone:	Group(s):
Student 1 Name:	Student 1 AMHS Activities:
Class of:	
Student 2 Name:	Student 2 AMHS Activities:
Class of:	

BOOSTER CLUB USE ONLY		
Date/Event:	Amount Paid:	
School Year:	Via: □PayPal □Square □Cash □Check #	
Verified By/Notes:	trans.#:	

Auburn Mountainview Booster Club is a registered 501(c)(3) non-profit. Your donations may be matched by your employer and tax deductible.